Route6 Ingram — Granger —
Route 6 Porter Creek — Whistle Bend

Ingram - Granger - AM Schedule
Porter Creek - Whistle Bend Peak Times Only Bus Schedule
Monday to Friday
narthbound *no weekend service
7\ hﬁiﬂﬂ Industrial + Jasper  7:27am 8:27am
A timed stop (GC+ Hamilton ~ 7:3Tam 8:31am
0 2t Mallard + Goldeneye  7:36am 8:36am
— Falcon + Finch  7:3%m 8:3%9am
North + Keewenaw  /:42am 8:42am
(ef::nl:u:gl )~ Gasca+ Thompson +Wilson ~ 7:46am 8:46am
M}? May Way (GC+Hamiton  7:50am  8:50am
' o Takhini Arena ~ 7:55am §:55am

Mnt.View +Range  /:58am d:58am

12th +Hemlock  8:01am 9:07am
(entennial +Wann ~ 8:04am 9:04am
M. View Casca + Olive MayWay  8:10am 9:10am
+ Range PCSchool  8:21am 9:21am
Mnt.View +Range  8:24am 9:24am
Jasper + Industrial ~ 8:27am %:27am

Industrial
I Route6 Ingram — Granger —
Porter Creek — Whistle Bend
PM Schedule
Peak Times Only Bus Schedule
. Monday to Friday
- §| northbound *no weekend service
Falcon + | vz Takhini Arena ~ 2:55pm 3:55pm 4:55pm
Iron Horse Mnt.View + Range  2:58pm 3:58pm 4:58pm

12th+Hemlock  3:01pm 4:01pm 500pm
Centennial + Wann ~ 3:04pm 4:04pm 5:04pm
(asca + Olive May Way ~ 3:10pm 4:10pm 5:10pm
PCSchool  3:21pm 4:21pm 5:21pm

Mnt.View + Range  3:24pm 4:24pm 5:24pm
Industrial + Jasper  3:27pm 4:27pm 5:27pm
(GC+ Hamilton  3:31pm 4:31pm 531pm

———————% Mallard + Goldeneye ~ 3:36pm 4:36pm 5:36pm

| | Falcon + Finch ~ 3:39pm 4:39pm 5:3%m

h North + Keewenaw  3:42pm 4:42pm 5:42pm
I Thompson +Wilson ~ 3:46pm 4:46pm 5:46pm

(GC + Hamilton ~ 3:50pm 4:50pm 5:50pm

Whitehorse Takhini Arena ~ 3:52pm 4:52pm 5:52pm

THE WILDERMNESS CITY

* Route 6 runs a reqular once-an-hour schedule Monday to Friday only.
* Route 6 does not run on the weekend.



